

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2/2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28181-
28182/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2009 in RP No.
1016/2008 & WA No. 6453/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA
AT BANGALORE)

P.GURUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMR.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 12/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The prayer made in IA Nos. 1 and 2 for
impleadment is not opposed by the original
petitioner. Therefore the same is granted.
IA Nos. 3 and 4 seeking directions be listed
after summer vacation. Till then parties are
directed to maintain status quo as on today. This
direction will be applicable to ensure for the
benefit of the newly impleaded party also.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master