

1
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-4/2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).28181-28182/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2009 in RP No.
1016/2008 & WA No. 6453/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

P.GURUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMM.R. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 25/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil V. Katarki, adv.
For Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up these I.As. along with special leave
petitions.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master