

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28181-28182/2009

P.GURUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMM.R. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 26/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil V. Katarki, adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent was directed to furnish the details of Lrs. of respondent No.8. It is submitted by the Ld.counsel for respondent No. 4 and 6-14 that he has filed vakalatnama on behalf of Lr. of deceased respondent No.8. Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to file proper application for substitution of respondent No.8. Take steps within three weeks as a last chance.

List the matter on 18.08.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB