

^

ITEM NO.26

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
28181-28182/2009

P.GURUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMM.R. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, c/delay in filing substitution
appln., substitution of deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 04/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil V. Katarki, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time for
production of proof of dasti in relation to the Chamber Summons.
List on 25.9.2013.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|