

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.28181-28182/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-07-2009 in WA No. 6453/2002 02-07-2009 in RP No. 1016/2008 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

P.GURUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMR.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-02-2018 These petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

Let this matter not be deleted from the list.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar