

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
28181-28182/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-07-2009
in WA No. 6453/2002 and RP No. 1016/2008 passed by the High Court
Of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

P.GURUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMR.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.31084/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 06-03-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Gujral, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekhar, AORMr. C.B. Gururaj, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the
petitioner to bring on record the legal representatives of
respondent nos. 9 & 12 failing which the names of the said
respondents will be struck off from the array of parties at the
risk of the petitioner.

List after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

