

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28181-28182/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-07-2009 in WA No. 6453/2002 02-07-2009 in RP No. 1016/2008 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

P.GURUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.31084/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 23-03-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR
 Dr. Rajaram Pumma, Adv.
 Mr. Senkara Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
 Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
 Mr. Prakash Jadhav, Adv.

 Mr. Anil V. Katarki, Adv.
 Mr. Anil C. Nishani, Adv.
 Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

 Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
 Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Pranav Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

 Mr. C.B. Gururaj, Adv.
 Mr. Charudatta M, Adv.
 Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER